€ aidacare

HEAITHCARE EQUIPMENT

JAY - Union

Code

PTC573420

PTC573423

PTC573405

PTC573432

PTC573429

PTC573419

PTC573431

* Stable foam base and dual layer Visco foam in varying densities create the

ideal combination of softness, support and pressure relief

* ‘Jay Flow’ fluid insert beneath foam fits to each user’s unique pelvic contour

e 2 Years Cushion
* 6 Months Cover

Display Name
JAY Union - 14 x 14in
JAY Union - 16 x 16in
JAY Union Low Profile - 16 x 16in
Cushion - JAY - Union - Red Prof - 16 x 17in
JAY Union - 16 x 18in
JAY Union - 17 x 17in

JAY Union Reduced Profile - 17 x 17in

Total Height Safe Working Load Pressure Care Rating

4.5in

4.5in

4.5in

4.5in

4.5in

4.5in

4.5in

* All models include: Dual-Cover System

Warranty Information

150 kg
150 kg
150 kg
150 kg
150 kg
150 kg

150 kg

* Contoured base and lateral wedges promote lateral stability
¢ Pelvic Loading Area provides anterior/posterior stability

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Material
Foam/Fluid Pad
Foam/Fluid Pad
Foam/Fluid Pad
Foam/Fluid Pad
Foam/Fluid Pad
Foam/Fluid Pad

Foam/Fluid Pad
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IE/:]Contract approved

ndis

Item Code:
05_181006190_0105_1_2
Pressure Care Cushion —
Composite:05_429 0103_1 2
Click here for more information

Compliance
No applicable compliance standard
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Code Display Name Total Height Safe Working Load Pressure Care Rating Material

PTC573425 JAY Union - 17 x 18in 4.5in 150 kg Medium Risk Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC573422 JAY Union - 18 x 16in 4.5in 150 kg Medium Risk Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC573426 JAY Union - 18 x 18in 4.5in 150 kg Medium Risk Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC573421 JAY Union -19 x 17in 4.5in 150 kg Medium Risk Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC573430 JAY Union Reduced Profile - 19 x 19in 4.5in 150 kg Medium Risk Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC573424 JAY Union -20x 17in 4.5in 150 kg Medium Risk Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC573418 JAY Union - 20 x 18in 4.5in 150 kg Medium Risk Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC573427 JAY Union - 22 x 24in 4.5in 150 kg Medium Risk Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC573417 JAY Union Reduced Profile - 16 x 16in 3.5in 150 kg Medium Risk -

PTC573433 JAY Union - 16 x 17in 4.5in 150 kg Medium Risk -
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